（
M
ax
）
Swing
center
V-HOP450-Ⅱ/550-Ⅱ/650-Ⅱ/750-Ⅱ/850-Ⅱ/950-Ⅱ4 For Vertical Molding Machine
V-HOP450-Ⅱ/550-Ⅱ/650-Ⅱ/750-Ⅱ/850-Ⅱ/950-Ⅱ

capacity [tf]Entry[mm] Vertical[mm] Horizontal
rotation
No horizontal
rotation
With horizontal
rotation
V-HOP450-Ⅱ
0.05 kVA
200 VAC
0.25 A
450
90 60°-90° Range*
0-100
6 10
1.5 20-150
V-HOP550-Ⅱ 550 8 12
V-HOP650-Ⅱ 650 10 14
V-HOP750-Ⅱ 750 12 16
V-HOP850-Ⅱ 850 14 18
V-HOP950-Ⅱ 950 16 20
Payload includes the chuck.　* Chuck position is optional.
Air-drivenCompact
design
Clamping